Koeru KK koolildpuvdistlused heidetes
30.05.2008 Koeru KK staadion

Poisid

Kuulitduge kg
1. German Sarapov 11.03.93 10.92 4
2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 9.53 4
3. Ats Aruoja 06.03.94 9.47 4
4, Taavi Aava 19.08.91 9.28 5
5. Paul Aava 21.12.96 8.34 3
6. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 8.17 3
7. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 7.92 3
8. Albert Gvozdetski 06.08.91 7.32 5
9. Dan Aava 21.12.96 7.31 3
10. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 6.80 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Mart Molter 09.11.91 35.65 1,5
2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 32.78 1
3. Taavi Aava 19.08.91 29.00 1,5
4, Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 26.08 0,75
5. Jarmo Jirgen 26.09.92 25.64 1,5
6. Ats Aruoja 06.03.94 24.36 1
7. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 23.29 0,75
8. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 22.87 0,75
9. Sten Aan 25.03.92 22.56 1,5
10. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 21.49 0,75
11. Dan Aava 21.12.96 21.03 0,75
12. Jarmo Jirgen 15.06.94 20.51 1
13. Paul Aava 21.12.96 19.07 0,75
14. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 16.60 0,75
15. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 12.88 0,75

Odavise g
1. Sander Resev 09.03.92 47.13 600
2. Mart Molter 09.11.91 46.06 600
3. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 39.89 500
4, Ats Aruoja 06.03.94 39.71 500
5. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 33.85 400
6. Sten Aan 25.03.92 33.78 600
7. Kristjan Paloveer 30.05.92 33.18 600
8. Taavi Aava 19.08.91 30.16 600
9. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 30.05 400
10. Dan Aava 21.12.96 27.80 400
11. Jarmo Jirgen 15.06.94 24.78 500
12. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 23.68 400
13. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 23.21 400
14. Paul Aava 21.12.96 19.22 400
15. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 17.50 400
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Tudrukud

Kuulitduge
Ave LagenBmm
Deivi Teppan
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Ele-Riin Toomsalu
Merilyn Ivask
Marilin Nurmeots
Katre Kluust

Kettaheide
Ave Lagendmm
Deivi Teppan
Merilyn Ilvask
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Katre Kluust

Odavise

Deivi Teppan
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Katre Kluust
Merilyn lvask
Ele-Riin Toomsalu

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan

25.07.93
16.06.91
13.12.90
07.04.95
10.06.95
20.05.95
07.01.95

25.07.93
16.06.91
10.06.95
13.12.90
07.01.95

16.06.91
13.12.90
07.01.95
10.06.95
07.04.95

10.14
9.77
7.23
6.84
6.35
6.31
6.02

33.77
29.14
22.79
20.83
16.63

38.63
27.71
20.37
20.11
15.20



